
THE NYC DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION PRESENTS  
Exciting Science and STEM Summer Enrichment  
Opportunities for Pre-K to High School Students  
at the Environmental Study Center

BIOTECHNOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL
STUDY CENTER

GARDENING

SCIENCE OF 
COOKING

OCEANOGRAHY

FORENSICS
ART IN  

NATURE

ECOLOGY

ANIMAL 
INVESTIGATIONS

Visit http://schools.nyc.gov/students  
for more information and to apply.

Meet and work with field experts in programs that feature real life, hands-on learning experiences. 
Choose from a wide range of programs that feature: 

PRE-K

Open to Preschool students ages 3 and 4 as of April 2015
Camp begins at 9:00 AM every day and ends at 11:30 AM

Seedlings
Choose from one of the following sessions:	
  Monday Sessions: July 20, 27, Aug 3, 10
  Wednesday Sessions: July 22, 29, Aug 5, 12

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Camp begins at 9:00 AM every day and ends at 1:00 PM

Summer Safari
Open to students entering Kindergarten and Grade 1	
  Monday, July 6 – Friday, July 10

Sprouts
Open to students entering Kindergarten and Grade 1	
  Monday, August 3 – Friday, August 7

Who Lives There
Open to students entering Grade 2	
  Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17	

Hands in the Garden
Open to students entering Grades 3, 4 and 5	
  Monday, July 6 – Friday, July 10

Weapons of the Wild	
Open to students entering Grades 3, 4 and 5
Choose from one of the following sessions:	
  Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17
  Monday, July 27 – Friday, July 31

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Open to students entering Grades 6, 7 and 8
Camp begins at 9:00 AM every day and ends at 1:00 PM

Art in the Garden
Choose from one of the following sessions:
  Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17
  Monday, July 27 – Friday, July 31

Soil Stewards 
  Monday, July 20 – Friday, July 24

Food Without a Footprint: Cooking with a Conscience 
  Monday, August 10 – Friday, August 14

HIGH SCHOOL

Open to students entering Grades 9, 10, 11 and 12
Camp begins at 9:00 AM every day and ends at 1:00 PM

CSI@ESC
Choose from one of the following sessions:
  Monday, July 13 – Friday, July 17
  Monday, August 10 – Friday, August 14
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All programs take place at the  
Environmental Study Center,  
7151 Avenue T, Brooklyn, 11234
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